
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Brescia Maddalena Strada 21/09/2024

KmH

1 A215043CAIATI ALDO102 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 26:35.35 1

2 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO91 1993 M1 TEAM TODESCOM 26:39.49 1

3 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA90 1999 ELS VELO CLUB GARDAM 26:40.20 1

4 A275929MONELLA ANTONIO14 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:50.31 1

5 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL26 1995 ELS A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 27:12.95 1

6 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA64 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 27:13.91 1

7 A275838DEL PRETE FLAVIO98 1987 M2 ASD PASSIONE BICIM 27:45.07 1

8 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE34 1995 ELS TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 27:50.62 1

9 A274676CAMPANA MASSIMO1 1970 M5 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 27:54.66 1

10 A249616FERRARI MICHELE83 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 27:55.74 1

11 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN35 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:34.54 1

12 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO120 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:35.29 1

13 8118701FUSI ANDREA67 1996 ELS ASD TEAM ALL4 CYCLINGM 28:42.97 1

14 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO104 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 28:50.50 1

15 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO42 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 28:56.40 1

16 725841TRIGONI ANDREA75 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:14.72 1

17 A193992CHIARI MATTIA46 1995 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 29:15.74 1

18 A200318GHIDINI EMANUELE37 1993 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:30.05 1

19 A284256CONTI LUCA43 1991 M1 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 29:45.74 1

20 CAPELLO DAVIDE22 1998 ELS ESCURSIONISTAM 30:12.22 1

21 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO77 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 30:13.30 1

22 A276663VIOLA LUCA97 1993 M1 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 30:16.73 1

23 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE94 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:18.97 1

24 8127699GEROLDI ATTILIO118 1986 M2 BIKE BARILLA ASDM 30:19.47 1

25 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI6 1982 M3 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 30:23.82 1

26 A246177GATTI VALERIO88 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 30:27.64 1

27 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO82 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:31.21 1

28 A325813CARTAPANI GIOVANNI100 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 30:35.98 1

29 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO20 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 30:55.65 1

30 CASTELLINI LORENZO84 1999 ELS ESCURSIONISTAM 31:37.13 1

31 705820FBOCCACCI MIRKO28 1974 M5 MDL RACING TEAMM 31:37.80 1

32 A215856BATTAGLIA DAVIDE44 1981 M3 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A.S.D.M 31:40.86 1

33 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO29 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 31:46.92 1

34 BORBONI LORIS110 1991 M1 ESCURSIONISTAM 31:51.35 1

35 A316805GIARDINO MARIO127 2000 ELS ASD MANIGA PARACYLING TEAMM 31:56.55 1

36 A167266BONOMI LORENZO119 1997 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 31:59.99 1

37 02531086FERRARI INNOCENTE86 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 32:32.34 1

38 02538085ACERBI DANIEL115 1975 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 32:34.08 1

39 7919282MURARI SIMONE24 1978 M4 HIGHROAD TEAMM 32:47.53 1

40 A320956VITALI FEDERICO95 2003 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32:54.68 1

41 A112087PHILIPPSON IBANEZ JORGE MIG16 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32:56.89 1

42 03717678BOCCHIN ANDREA23 1973 M5 MB TEAM GARDA ASDM 32:59.91 1

43 02533933FERRETTI CARLO70 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:10.35 1

44 A089903CASALI MARCO114 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 33:22.70 1

45 7947118RAVELLI MARCO19 1979 M4 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 33:39.60 1

46 7912958CARMINATI MARCO81 1968 M6 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 33:42.32 1

47 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO123 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 33:52.28 1

48 02531589PIARDI PIERALBERTO9 1979 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:54.09 1

49 A311629GHIRARDELLI LORENZO4 1956 M8 AS TEAM BARDYM 34:08.87 1

50 02529379RUOCCO ALESSIO38 1981 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 34:11.39 1

51 921722QPOLI LUCA99 1972 M5 ASD CAFFARO TEAMM 34:14.69 1

52 A195233PEDRETTI MICHELE5 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BARDYM 34:19.55 1

53 A242336PANCARI ELENA47 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 34:22.26 1

54 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO18 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 34:36.05 1

55 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO17 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 34:50.20 1

56 02559557VANTAGGIATO MARCO51 1992 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 35:02.72 1

57 A196451BRAGHINI WALTER36 1965 M6 CICLI PERACHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 35:18.18 1

58 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO89 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 35:24.88 1
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59 02543910PASOTTI FLAVIA125 1964 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 35:31.40 1

60 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO48 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 35:39.56 1

61 705663MMORA DANIELE116 1977 M4 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 35:51.47 1

62 940645JZAMBELLI ALBERTO117 1967 M6 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 36:18.06 1

63 02534266ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH63 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 36:22.97 1

64 703079MBERSINI EMANUELE54 1979 M4 POLISPORTIVA DISABILI TANDEMM 36:29.04 1

65 A167270CHIARINI ALBERTO78 1965 M6 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 36:31.70 1

66 02538988MODUGNO FABRIZIO15 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 36:34.30 1

67 7984964TONELLI GRAZIANO101 1987 M2 ORNELLO NEXT 22M 36:43.52 1

68 A327659ZAMBONI MICHELA39 1980 W TEAM SILDOM GARDAF 36:48.22 1

69 A284133PRANDINI FRANCO73 1963 M7 B3L TEAMM 37:09.89 1

70 A167729GRASSI NICOLETTA71 1966 W B3L TEAMF 37:10.92 1

71 02529371GUERINI MARCO21 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 37:26.99 1

72 A269888ALBERTINELLI PAOLA93 1992 W CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOPINO BGF 37:38.42 1

73 02531240ALBERTI DIEGO126 1991 M1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 38:09.14 1

74 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO45 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 38:28.91 1

75 02534429PELO' EMILIO96 1970 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:30.49 1

76 02537306PASOTTI CORRADO87 1965 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:31.78 1

77 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO55 1953 M8 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 39:02.09 1

78 885334QBEATRICI LUIGI3 1967 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 39:08.78 1

79 02534186BARONI ROBERTO68 1978 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 40:13.29 1

80 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO121 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 40:25.36 1

81 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA122 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 40:26.50 1

82 A325430GUERRA ROBERTO50 1962 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 40:32.60 1

83 A246833GIACOMELLI MARCO111 1969 M6 SQUADRA LODAM 40:35.98 1

84 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO76 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 41:08.49 1

85 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO109 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41:31.21 1

86 02541899ZATTONI EMANUELE33 1987 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 41:37.18 1

87 02529374MARANI MICHELA32 1966 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 41:39.79 1

88 A312991ZANETTI MARCO25 1980 M3 A.S.D. STEFANA BIKEM 42:37.15 1

89 02537307MOTTA ALESSANDRO10 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42:58.37 1

90 A067330CAPOFERRI SIMONE66 1972 M5 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 42:59.23 1

91 02529372GUSSARINI MICHELE74 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 46:41.55 1

92 02530480LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO113 1959 M8 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 47:50.02 1

93 A282164CADOLI ROBERTO69 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 48:39.41 1

94 A288056ANELLI FABIO105 1973 M5 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 51:34.25 1

95 02532697PELIZZARI MARCO112 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 53:31.00 1

96 02545908BRANGI NICOLA11 1965 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 55:34.00 1
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1 A215043CAIATI ALDO102 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 26:35.35 1

2 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA90 1999 ELS VELO CLUB GARDAM 26:40.20 1

3 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL26 1995 ELS A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 27:12.95 1

4 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE34 1995 ELS TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 27:50.62 1

5 8118701FUSI ANDREA67 1996 ELS ASD TEAM ALL4 CYCLINGM 28:42.97 1

6 A193992CHIARI MATTIA46 1995 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 29:15.74 1

7 CAPELLO DAVIDE22 1998 ELS ESCURSIONISTAM 30:12.22 1

8 A325813CARTAPANI GIOVANNI100 1998 ELS TEAM SOLURAM 30:35.98 1

9 CASTELLINI LORENZO84 1999 ELS ESCURSIONISTAM 31:37.13 1

10 A316805GIARDINO MARIO127 2000 ELS ASD MANIGA PARACYLING TEAMM 31:56.55 1

11 A167266BONOMI LORENZO119 1997 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 31:59.99 1

12 A320956VITALI FEDERICO95 2003 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32:54.68 1

1 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO91 1993 M1 TEAM TODESCOM 26:39.49 1

2 A275929MONELLA ANTONIO14 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 26:50.31 1

3 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA64 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 27:13.91 1

4 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO104 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 28:50.50 1

5 A200318GHIDINI EMANUELE37 1993 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:30.05 1

6 A284256CONTI LUCA43 1991 M1 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 29:45.74 1

7 A276663VIOLA LUCA97 1993 M1 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMYM 30:16.73 1

8 A246177GATTI VALERIO88 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 30:27.64 1

9 BORBONI LORIS110 1991 M1 ESCURSIONISTAM 31:51.35 1

10 02559557VANTAGGIATO MARCO51 1992 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 35:02.72 1

11 02531240ALBERTI DIEGO126 1991 M1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 38:09.14 1

1 A275838DEL PRETE FLAVIO98 1987 M2 ASD PASSIONE BICIM 27:45.07 1

2 A249616FERRARI MICHELE83 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 27:55.74 1

3 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN35 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:34.54 1

4 8127699GEROLDI ATTILIO118 1986 M2 BIKE BARILLA ASDM 30:19.47 1

5 A112087PHILIPPSON IBANEZ JORGE MIG16 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32:56.89 1

6 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO123 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 33:52.28 1

7 A195233PEDRETTI MICHELE5 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BARDYM 34:19.55 1

8 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO18 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 34:36.05 1

9 7984964TONELLI GRAZIANO101 1987 M2 ORNELLO NEXT 22M 36:43.52 1

10 02529371GUERINI MARCO21 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 37:26.99 1

11 02541899ZATTONI EMANUELE33 1987 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 41:37.18 1

1 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO120 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 28:35.29 1

2 A276406ROSSI GIOVANNI6 1982 M3 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 30:23.82 1

3 A215856BATTAGLIA DAVIDE44 1981 M3 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A.S.D.M 31:40.86 1

4 02529379RUOCCO ALESSIO38 1981 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 34:11.39 1

5 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO89 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 35:24.88 1

6 A312991ZANETTI MARCO25 1980 M3 A.S.D. STEFANA BIKEM 42:37.15 1

1 725841TRIGONI ANDREA75 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29:14.72 1

2 02538085ACERBI DANIEL115 1975 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 32:34.08 1

3 7919282MURARI SIMONE24 1978 M4 HIGHROAD TEAMM 32:47.53 1

4 A089903CASALI MARCO114 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 33:22.70 1

5 7947118RAVELLI MARCO19 1979 M4 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 33:39.60 1

6 02531589PIARDI PIERALBERTO9 1979 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:54.09 1

7 705663MMORA DANIELE116 1977 M4 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 35:51.47 1

8 703079MBERSINI EMANUELE54 1979 M4 POLISPORTIVA DISABILI TANDEMM 36:29.04 1

9 02534186BARONI ROBERTO68 1978 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 40:13.29 1

10 02529372GUSSARINI MICHELE74 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 46:41.55 1

1 A274676CAMPANA MASSIMO1 1970 M5 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 27:54.66 1

2 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO42 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 28:56.40 1

3 A167280FOCCOLI MARCO20 1973 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 30:55.65 1
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4 705820FBOCCACCI MIRKO28 1974 M5 MDL RACING TEAMM 31:37.80 1

5 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO29 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 31:46.92 1

6 03717678BOCCHIN ANDREA23 1973 M5 MB TEAM GARDA ASDM 32:59.91 1

7 02533933FERRETTI CARLO70 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 33:10.35 1

8 921722QPOLI LUCA99 1972 M5 ASD CAFFARO TEAMM 34:14.69 1

9 02534266ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH63 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 36:22.97 1

10 02534429PELO' EMILIO96 1970 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:30.49 1

11 A067330CAPOFERRI SIMONE66 1972 M5 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 42:59.23 1

12 A288056ANELLI FABIO105 1973 M5 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 51:34.25 1

1 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE94 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:18.97 1

2 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO82 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 30:31.21 1

3 02531086FERRARI INNOCENTE86 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 32:32.34 1

4 7912958CARMINATI MARCO81 1968 M6 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 33:42.32 1

5 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO17 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 34:50.20 1

6 A196451BRAGHINI WALTER36 1965 M6 CICLI PERACHI SOVERE A.S.D.M 35:18.18 1

7 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO48 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 35:39.56 1

8 940645JZAMBELLI ALBERTO117 1967 M6 MTB SOPRAZOCCO ASDM 36:18.06 1

9 A167270CHIARINI ALBERTO78 1965 M6 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 36:31.70 1

10 02537306PASOTTI CORRADO87 1965 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 38:31.78 1

11 885334QBEATRICI LUIGI3 1967 M6 TEAM FONTANARI.ITM 39:08.78 1

12 A246833GIACOMELLI MARCO111 1969 M6 SQUADRA LODAM 40:35.98 1

13 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO76 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 41:08.49 1

14 A282164CADOLI ROBERTO69 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 48:39.41 1

15 02545908BRANGI NICOLA11 1965 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 55:34.00 1

1 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO77 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 30:13.30 1

2 02538988MODUGNO FABRIZIO15 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 36:34.30 1

3 A284133PRANDINI FRANCO73 1963 M7 B3L TEAMM 37:09.89 1

4 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO45 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 38:28.91 1

5 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO121 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 40:25.36 1

6 A325430GUERRA ROBERTO50 1962 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 40:32.60 1

7 02537307MOTTA ALESSANDRO10 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42:58.37 1

8 02532697PELIZZARI MARCO112 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 53:31.00 1

1 A311629GHIRARDELLI LORENZO4 1956 M8 AS TEAM BARDYM 34:08.87 1

2 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO55 1953 M8 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 39:02.09 1

3 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO109 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 41:31.21 1

4 02530480LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO113 1959 M8 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 47:50.02 1

1 A242336PANCARI ELENA47 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 34:22.26 1

2 02543910PASOTTI FLAVIA125 1964 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 35:31.40 1

3 A327659ZAMBONI MICHELA39 1980 W TEAM SILDOM GARDAF 36:48.22 1

4 A167729GRASSI NICOLETTA71 1966 W B3L TEAMF 37:10.92 1

5 A269888ALBERTINELLI PAOLA93 1992 W CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOPINO BGF 37:38.42 1

6 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA122 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 40:26.50 1

7 02529374MARANI MICHELA32 1966 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 41:39.79 1
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